
Incontinence experts. For over 30 years.
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Une gamme de
produits pour tous ! 

serviettes
incontinence

fines

HIGH

QUALITY

COMPLETE

ASSORTMENT

MAXI FORMAT

SPACE SAVING

PACK

INTUITIVE
AND CLEAR PACK

serviettes
incontinence épaisse 

Les produits détiennent un conditionnement
pratique pour les ranger.

For frequent use that requires more

availability of a greater amount of pieces

To guide consumers and speak to them

in a clear and simple manner

Les plus grandes
gammes 
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Les assortiments de produits EGOSAN offrent
des solutions ciblées pour tout type
d'incontinence à travers des produits de très
grande qualité.

Les serviettes de cette gamme
sont fines et pratique pour les
personnes actives.

Approuvé par les personnes de plus de trente ans, sur les
matériaux utilisés et la méthode de création à la pointe de la
technologie 

Grâce à la grande gamme de produits et de tailles
pour différents niveaux d'absorption disponibles. 

Aide les consommateurs avec des
explications faciles à comprendre.

Pour les consommateurs fréquents, les
gammes sont adaptées en grand format. 

Des serviettes plus
épaisses pour encore plus
d'efficacité et plus de
confort au quotidien. 



BACK

couleur
d'identificati
on

Information
produit en 16
langues

image
réelle

Nom 

fonction première
du produit

Complément
d'information 

information précise du
contenu du produit

Mode d'emploi du
produit

MINI
MINI PLUS WITH WINGS

NORMAL
EXTRA
SUPER
SUPER NIGHT
PLUS
EXTRA
SUPER
MAXI
ULTRA

Information
produit

Description 

SECURITY

Totale
Protection

Absorption très

rapide

Système anti-odeur

COMFORT

Hypo-
Allergenique

The EGOSAN® line is among the few to offer such a complete assortment, 
proposing all the families existing in the market, at all levels of absorbency and size.
For a clearer reading of the absorbency level, the drop scale has been changed from
1-5 to 1-10 drops and its range progressively covers anatomical pads 
for small/medium urinary losses up to the aids for severe and very severe losses.
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NORMAL


EXTRA

SUPER

SUPER NIGHT

PLUS

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

ULTRA

Emballage produit

Absorption Drops Drops

Balance-goutte

N
EW

Aération
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Un emballage résistant muni au dos
d'une explication de l'utilisation du
produit. 

Pour différencier chaque
type de gamme, les
paquets sont
accompagnés d'une
couleur différente.

Elasticité

Les informations données
sur l'emballage sont dans
la langue du
consommateur. Le texte
est aussi en anglais et en
italian. Les dessins
facilitent la compréhension
du produit et aides les
clients à faire leurs choix. 

Les produits EGOSAN sont adaptés pour chaque
individu en fonction du niveau de l'incontinence
et de la taille. L'indicateur de goutte est présent
sur chaque emballage EGOSAN. 



M, L

S, M, L, XL

S, M, L, XL

With
and without
barriers

M, L

M, L, XL S, M, L, XL

S, M, L, XL

M, L

DI (Device Identifier)

The mandatory and

“fixed” part of a

UDI-compliant code

that identifies the

manufacturer and the

specific version or

model of a device.

PI (Production Identifier)
The “conditional” and a variable part

of a UDI-compliant code which may

include one or more of the following:

•Lot/batch number (10),
•Serial number (21),
•Expiry date (17),
•Production date (11)

As required by EU Regulation 2017/745, since

26/5/2020 companies producing medical devices

must insert the UDI (Unique Device Identification)

code on the packaging.

The UDI is a system created and regulated in the

United States by the Food and Drug Administration

(FDA) to ensure the traceability of such devices.

Pants

Shaped

Pads

Adult

Diapers

Inco Man

Inco Lady

Rectangular
Pads

Mini
Mini 
plus with Normal
wings 

Extra

(Level 2)

Super

(Level 3)

Super

Night Plus Extra Super Maxi Ultra

(01)47964367965424(11)173434(17)226565(10)A379B3(21)1237

Guide taille protection
Codes
mnémotechniques Le code UDI 
Produits
Santex

Dispositif
absorbant Taille

niveau
d'absorption

fonction produit
pièces par
emballage produit

M


PU


SE


RE


T


SL


SU

Gamme de produit Comment lire les codes
sur l'emballage
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Couches Adultes

Serviettes adaptables

Serviettes rectangulaires

Alèses

Femme

Homme

Serviettes

La loi 2017/745 du Réglement de l'Union
Européenne stipule que depuis le
26/05/2020, les entrerpises qui produisent
des produits médicaux doivent insérer le
UDI code sur l'emballage 



Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

EGOSAN® All-Iin-one Diapers are suitable for disorders of medium, severe and very severe

intensity. They provide maximum protection in cases of both urinary and faecal

incontinence. Thanks to a breathable outer covering, they are suitable for cases requiring a

softer 
and drier device.

The EGOSAN® All-Iin-one Diapers 
are characterized by absolute security 
and comfort for every need.
The good wearability, thanks to a wide range

of sizes for each of which several absorption

levels are available, guarantees total

protection in all cases of both urinary 
and faecal incontinence.

Natural

Comfort

Vita Soft™

Natural Comfort
Vita Soft™

Total

Protection

The disappearance of the fading

wetness indicator (blue writing

on the back) makes it easy 
to understand when
the diaper has to be changed

The anatomical pad adheres perfectly

to the body, providing high wearability

and comfort

Ultra Fast

Absorption

High

Wearability

With Aloe Anti-Odour
System

The refastenable adhesive tapes create

the classic panty shape, and allow you


to open and close the diaper several

times without losing adherence

The side closing straps, called

“wings”, are breathable, light, 

strong and equipped with 
anti-rustle system, to offer comfort


and discretion

 Side barriers and

longitudinal elastics


prevent liquids from

escaping for total


protection and security

Item code

XMM1100PD-30

XMM2100PD-30

XMM3100PD-30

XMM4100PD-15

XML1100PD-30

XML2100PD-30

XML3100PD-15

XML4100PD-15

XMX2100PD-15

XMX3100PD-15

XMS2100ND-30

XMS4100ND-30

XMM2100ND-30

XMM3100ND-30

XMM4100ND-15

XMM5100ND-15

XML2100ND-30

XML3100ND-15

XML4100ND-15

XML5100ND-15

XMX2100ND-15

XMX3100ND-15

XMX4100ND-15

XMM2100ND-12

XML2100ND-12

XMM3100ND-10

XML3100ND-10

Size

M

M

M

M

L

L

L

L

XL

XL

S

S

M

M

M

M

L

L

L

L

XL

XL

XL

M

L

M

L

Absorbtion

PLUS

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

PLUS

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

EXTRA

SUPER

EXTRA

MAXI

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

ULTRA

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

ULTRA

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

EXTRA

EXTRA

SUPER

SUPER

Pack

Count

30

30

30

15

30

30

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

15

15

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

12

10

10

Case

Count

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•

•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•

Total Protection


High Wearability


Absolute Comfort
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All -in -one Diapers
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Natural

Comfort

Soft hypoallergenic

non-woven fabric

Absorbent pad in pure cellulose

and superabsorbent polymers

Total

Protection

Ultra Fast

Absorption

High

Wearability

With Aloe Anti-Odour
System

Hypoallergenic
leg elastics

Ultrasonic tearable

lateral welds for 
an easy opening


after the use

The disappearance of the fading

wetness indicator (blue writing on the


back) makes it easy to understand

when the pant has to be changed

Coloured adhesive tape on the back

of the device for easy disposal 

at the end of use

Item code

XPUS21B-14


XPUS41B-14


XPUM21B-14

XPUM31B-14

XPUM41B-14

XPUL21B-14


XPUL31B-14


XPUL41B-14


XPUX21B-14


XPUX41B-14


XPM21B-9


XPL21B-8


XPM31B-8


XPL31B-7

Size

S

S

M

M

M

L

L

L

XL


XL


M

L

M

L

Absorbtion

EXTRA

MAXI

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

EXTRA

MAXI

EXTRA

EXTRA

SUPER

SUPER

Pack

Count



14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

9

8

8

7

Case

Count



6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•

Soft abdominal

elastic band
 A Daily Soft Hug

Ultrasonic side welds

EGOSAN® elasticated absorbent PANTS are worn as normal underwear 
and guarantee comfort and security at all times of the day and night. 
The ultrasonic tear-off opening on the side makes the device easy to remove after use.

They are unisex, particularly suitable for active people with moderate to severe losses.

They can also be used in rehabilitation.

EGOSAN® elasticated absorbent PANTS, with their innovative

soft abdominal elastic band made of non-woven stretch fabric,

guarantee greater comfort and fit adapting perfectly 
to the shape of the body.

Made with ultrasonic sealing without the use of glue, they avoid

the formation of rigid areas that can create discomfort or irritation.Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

Natural

Comfort

Total Protection


High Wearability


Absolute ComfortElasticated absorbent pants
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Pants
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Natural

Comfort

Barriers against
side leaks

Item code

XSE11CD-30

XSE21CD-30

XSE31CD-30

XSE41CD-30

XSE11BD-30

XSE21BD-30

XSE31BD-30

XSE41BD-30

 Space saving pack

XSE21CD-15

Soft, anti-rustle, waterproof

outer covering

Absorbent pad in pure cellulose

and superabsorbent polymers

Ultra Fast

Absorption

Size

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE EXTRA

High

Wearability

Absorbtion

PLUS 

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

PLUS 

EXTRA

SUPER

MAXI

With Aloe

15

Pack

Count

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

4

Anti-Odour
System

Case

Count

4

4

3

3

4

4

3

3

•


•


•

•


•


•

•

•


•


•

•


•


•

•

To use with

Mesh Panties

EGOSAN

Hypoallergenic

non-woven fabric




Anatomic shape

Hypoallergenic 
leg elastics



The disappearance of the fading 

wetness indicator (blue writing on 
the back) makes it easy 

to understand when the pad has 
to be changed

Total

Protection

XRE21C-30

Item code

XRE20C-30

Item Code

ZSR10
ZSR20
ZSR30
ZSR40
ZSR50

ZSR30A3

XRE1-30.DO

Absorbent pad in pure cellulose

and superabsorbent polymers

The disappearance of the fading

wetness indicator (blue writing

on the back) makes it easy to

understand when the pad has 
to be changed

Ultra Fast

Absorption

Size

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

Size


SMALL
MEDIUM

LARGE
XLARGE
XXLARGE

LARGE

EXTRA

EXTRA

High

Wearability

Absorbtion

EXTRA

Pack

Count

3
3
3
3
3
3

With Aloe

30

30

Pack

Count

30

Case

Count

40
40
40
40
40
8

4

4

Anti-Odour
System

Case

Count

4 •

•

•

•

•

•

To use with

Mesh Panties

EGOSAN

Bag Layout

Unbranded bag
Unbranded bag
Unbranded bag
Unbranded bag
Unbranded bag

Egosan branded case

Hypoallergenic

non-woven fabric

Waterproof barrier

and exterior covering

Special longitudinal

diffusion channels

Natural

Comfort

With

Barrier

Shaped

Pads

Rectangular
Pads

Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

Unisex, is the personalized answer to the various

Incontinence levels from medium to very severe.

It favours the maintenance of autonomy,

prevents aggravation and helps
in rehabilitation.

Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

Unisex, it is suitable for controlling mild

to moderate incontinence. It favours 
the maintenance of autonomy, prevents

aggravation and helps in rehabilitation.

Total Protection


High Wearability


Absolute Comfort

Total Protection


High Wearability


Absolute Comfort
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“Cotton effect”
soft non-woven fabric

Item code


XT240060C-30

XT260060C-30

XT060090C-30

XT160090S-30

XT260090C-30

XT360090C-30

XT080180C-30

XT180180S-30

XT280180C-30

XT380180C-30

 Space saving pack

XT260090C-10

XT280180C-10

Ultra Rapid Absorption
and Total Protection

Anti-rustle, waterproof

outer covering

60x90


80x180

Size


40x60

60x60

60x90

60x90

60x90

60x90

80x180

80x180

80x180

80x180

Super-Dry

Effect

EXTRA


EXTRA

Absorbtion

EXTRA

EXTRA

ECO PLUS

PLUS

EXTRA

SUPER

ECO PLUS

PLUS

EXTRA

SUPER

“Cotton Effect”

Coating

10

10

Pack

Count

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Hypo-Allergenic

6


6

Case

Count

6

4

6

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

•


•

•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•

Side wings that can be

tucked under the mattress

Super

absorbent pad

Total

Protection

Anti-Odour
System

“Cotton effect”
soft non-woven fabric

Item code

XSL10BD-20B

XSL20BD-16BA

XSL30BD-12B

XSL40BD-10B

XSL50B-15

XSL30BD-24B

XSL40BD-20B

XSL45C-30

XSL50C-30

Super

Discreet

Wide adhesive strip on the back

(for Mini and Mini Plus With Wings
the product is directly applied 
to the pouch)

Size

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

Hypo-Allergenic

Absorbtion

MINI

MINI PLUS WITH WINGS

NORMAL

EXTRA

SUPER

NORMAL

EXTRA

SUPER

SUPER NIGHT

Pack

Count

20

16

12

10

15

24

20

30

30

Case

Count

10

8

8

12

6

12

10

6

6

•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•


•

Anatomic

shape

Super absorbent

three-dimensional pad

Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

It is a versatile solution that provides

protection for all not easily washable

surfaces (bed, wheelchair, armchair)

and is beneficial for consumer hygiene.

Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

EGOSAN® Lady Light inco, thanks to its small size, is the most

discreet answer to light incontinence problems.
Its anatomical shape gives an excellent fit and the presence

of an adhesive strip allows a secure fixing to the underwear

giving maximum stability when worn.

SP
AC

E 
SA

VI
N

G
 P

AC
K

Total Protection

Ultra Rapid 
Absorption
Super-Dry
Effect

Total Protection

Ultra Rapid 
Absorption
Super-Dry
Effect

Underpads Light inco
Lady

(size 80x180 cm only)

Total

Protection For HER
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Structural characteristics

Functional characteristics

The EGOSAN® MAN pads have been specifically

designed for men’s light incontinence. Their

anatomical shape guarantees perfect 
wearability and maximum safety against leaks.

Energy certification:

ISO 50001: 2018

UNI ISO 45001: 2018

UNI CEI ISO/IEC 27001: 2017

IQNet SR 10: 2015

Product certifications:

CE Marking of Medical Devices

                 IFS HPC Certification

Quality management system certifications:

Environmental certification: 

The certifications obtained are the tangible confirmation of the high quality
of the raw materials used and the production processes, as well as the attention

to and respect for the environment.

Even

thinner*

Total Protection

Ultra Rapid 
Absorption
Super-Dry
Effect

Energy management systems

Security Management System

Product scope: Personal hygiene products

Information security management systems

Management system for social responsibility

Medical devices - Quality management systems

Forest management and traceability of derived products

Item code

Maximum

Protection

Even thinner*

XSU31B-14

XSU21B-14

Wide adhesive
strip

Anatomic shape
and super protective barriers

Extra

Absorbent

Size

ONE-SIZE

ONE-SIZE

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 2

Breathable

and Super

Comfortable

Absorbtion

Anti-Odour
System

14

Pack

Count



14

12

Case

Count
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Hypo-Allergenic

•

•

Super absorbent

three-dimensional pad

“Cotton effect”
soft non-woven fabric

*Compared to the average of pads for urinary leakage

Maximum

protection 

Light inco
Man

Certifications

ISO 9001: 2015 
Quality management areas 

ISO 13485: 2016

UNI EN ISO 14001: 2015
Environmental management systems


LCA – Life Cycle Assessment 
Product life cycle management system

EPD - Environmental Product Declaration
Environmental product declaration

Certificazione PEFC
Chain of custody

FSC

9



Made in Italy

13 rue Thomas Edison - ZI du pavillon 

87200 SAINT JUNIEN 

France  
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